
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (8 Laps) 

No. 

66 

45 

51 

18 

78 

84 

53 

42 

427 

49 

57 

Name 

Ben Easson 

Mike McCrea 

Brian Gay 

Ben  Brown 

Brian Partridge 

Mike Brunt 

Colin  Naulls 

Lance Dunham 

Nick Roussakov 

Chris Marriott 

Shane Spudik 

Class 

GT2 

GT1 

GT3 

GT4 

GT4 

GT6 

GT5 

GT1 

GT4 

GT4 

GT6 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

11 

Diff 

0.276 

2.221 

5.945 

7.302 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:37.457 

20:37.733 

20:39.678 

20:43.402 

20:44.759 

20:40.641 

20:41.460 

20:45.816 

15:10.613 

Best Tm 

1:14.556 

1:15.039 

1:16.670 

1:18.487 

1:18.395 

1:23.949 

1:23.367 

1:18.813 

1:19.666 

Make 

Mazda 

VW 

Honda 

Mazda 

VW 

Chev 

Lotus 

P r o  C h a l l e n g e  

H y unda i  

Model 

Miata 

GTI 

CRX 

Miata 

GTI 

Camaro 

Replica 

Tiburon 
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Margin of Victory 

0.276 

Avg. Speed 

109.095 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.556 

Best Speed 

120.715 

Best Lap by 

66 - Ben Easson 

 

TRAC Series Race 5-18 

Pennfield 

Main Race 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:09:01 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.500 km 

2018-09-09 02:15 PM 


